NON-CONTRACTED EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

GEMS TARIFF FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY NON-CONTRACTED EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
WITH EFFECT FROM 1 JANUARY 2020

CODE

TARIFF

TARIFF DESCRIPTION

Non Contracted Emergeny Medical Services

8o

ems

Government Employees
Medical Scheme:

EMS Primary Response

TARIFF VALUE

Non Network Provider

All services for Emergency Medical Services are subject to pre-authorisation.

Please contact the GEMS Emergency Medical Evacuation Dispatch Centre at 0800 444 367

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT

INTERMEDIATE LIFE SUPPORT

100 Up to 45 minutes R1 371,40
102 Up to 60 minutes R1 827,00
103 Every 15 minutes after R457,10
111 >100km transfer with patient R22,90
112 >100km transfer without patient R9,45
104 Call out fee (under 100km travel to scene)

113 Non patient carrying rate per km up to a maximum of R1800

125 Up to 45 minutes R1 851,50
127 Every 15 minutes after R617,30
129 >100km transfer with patient R30,80
130 >100km transfer without patient R9,45
126 Call out fee (under 100km travel to scene)

128 Non patient carrying rate per km up to a maximum of R1800

Working

towards a healthier you



NON-CONTRACTED EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES @96”\5

Government Employees
Medical Scheme:

GEMS TARIFF FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY NON-CONTRACTED EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES EMS Primary Response
WITH EFFECT FROM 1 JANUARY 2020

oGbY  TARIFF DESCRIPTION TARIFF VALUE
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT/MICU
131 Up to 60 minutes R3 256,10
133 Every 15 minutes after R814,10
141 >100km transfer with patient R40,50
142 >100km transfer without patient R9,45
151 Resuscitation fee R3 635,30
134 Call out fee (under 100km travel to scene)
143 Non patient carrying rate per km up to a maximum of R1800

Working towards a healthier you



